
Eastern District Bar Advisory Committee

      ADDRESS                      PHONE NO.                FAX NO.

Jean Rolfs PO Box 3777 (501) 918-5506       (501) 918-5505
  Clerk of Court Little Rock, AR 72203-3777       
jean_rolfs@areb.uscourt.gov

Karen Waldroff PO Box 3777 (501) 918-5560        (501) 918-5558
   Director of Automation Little Rock, AR 72203-3777
karen_waldroff@areb.uscourts.gov

Linda Green
   Operations Supervisor PO Box 3777 (501) 918-5515        (501) 918-5520
linda_green@areb.uscourts.gov Little Rock, AR 72203-3777

Charles Tucker 500 S. Broadway, Suite 201  (501) 324-7357        (501) 324-7388  
   Assistant United States Trustee Little Rock, AR  72201
Charles.Tucker@usdoj.gov

Jo-Ann Goldman P.O. Box 22067 (501) 537-4425        (501) 537-4401
   Chapter 13 Trustee Little Rock, AR 72221
jgoldman@ark13.com

Warren Dupwe 300 W.  Jefferson (870) 935-5845         (870) 972-009
   Chapter 7 Trustee Jonesboro, AR 72401-2751
mdupwe@clearwave.ws

Ralph Waddell P.O. Box 1700 (870) 931-1700         (870) 931-1800
   Creditor Attorney Jonesboro, AR 72403-1700
rwaddell@barrettdeacon.com

Eddie Schieffler P.O. Box 2309 (870) 572-2161        (870) 572-2599
   Debtor Attorney West Helena, AR 72390-0309
eschieff@cox-internet.com

Charlie Coleman 200 W.  Capitol Ave, Ste.  2300  (501) 212-1276        (501) 376-9442
   Creditor Attorney Little Rock, AR 72201-3627
ccoleman@wlj.com

Joe Kolb 400 W.  Capitol Ave., Ste.  2700 (501) 707-6141        (501) 375-2802
   Creditor Attorney Little Rock, AR 72201-3414
jkolb@barberlawfirm.com

Rosalind Mouser P.O. Box 8509 (870) 535-9000        (870) 535-8544
   Creditor Attorney Pine Bluff, AR 71611-8509
rmouser@ramsaylaw.com

John Phillips P.O. Box 5926 (501) 753-7400 (501) 753-7450
    Debtor Attorney N. Little Rock, AR 72119-5926
jgphillips333@sbcglobal.net


